
A very special
experience is the
delight of a private
lunch à la Castello
del Sole 
in our «Rustico del
Sole». 

The mountain air
and the fantastic
view are making the
feeling of happiness
complete.
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4 People
5 People
6 People
8 People

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

1'780
2'075
2'370
2'960

PRICES 
& MENUS

Aperitiv, starter, main course (mushroom Risotto,
fillet of beef), dessert (fruit tarte), beverages
(water, wines, softdrinks, grappa and coffee)
Including: private cook and waiter and all
organisational transports

PRIVATE LUNCH TICINO 

 4 People
5 People
6 People
8 People

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

2'120
2'500
2'880
3'640

Aperitiv, starter (lobster), main course (truffle
pasta, wild caught sea bass), dessert (yuzu-based),
beverages (water, wines, softdrinks, grappa and
coffee)
Including: private cook and waiter and all
organisational transports

PRIVATE LUNCH DELUXE

HELICOPTER FLIGHT

from the Resort

panorama flight

4 People
8 People
4 People
8 People

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

606
1'212

1'022
1'628

info@castellodelsole.ch
+41 91 791 02 02

 WITH A STAY IN 
CASTELLO DEL SOLE AND

RESERVATION ONLY
ONLY THURSDAY TO SATURDAY

Prices may change due to petrol price increases


