## SOL RUSTICO



A very special experience is the delight of a private lunch à la Castello del Sole in our «Rustico del Sole».

The mountain air and the fantastic view are making the feeling of happiness complete.





## PRICES & MENUS

## PRIVATE LUNCH TICINO

Aperitiv, starter, main course (mushroom Risotto, fillet of beef), dessert (fruit tarte), beverages (water, wines, softdrinks, grappa and coffee) Including: private cook and waiter and all organisational transports

4 People	CHF	1'780
5 People	CHF	2'075
6 People	CHF	2'370
8 People	CHF	2'960



Aperitiv, starter (lobster), main course (truffle pasta, wild caught sea bass), dessert (yuzu-based), beverages (water, wines, softdrinks, grappa and coffee)

Including: private cook and waiter and all organisational transports

4 People	CHF	2'120
5 People	CHF	2'500
6 People	CHF	2'880
8 People	CHF	3'640





## HELICOPTER FLIGHT

from the Resort	4 People	CHF	606
	8 People	CHF	1'212
panorama flight	4 People	CHF	1'022
	8 People	CHF	1'628

Prices may change due to petrol price increases

WITH A STAY IN CASTELLO DEL SOLE AND RESERVATION ONLY ONLY THURSDAY TO SATURDAY

> info@castellodelsole.ch +41 91 791 02 02